Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott Stubbs - (789419) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.32
28.54
28.58
28.60
28.64
28.64
28.64
28.89
28.91
29.15
29.28
30.04
30.44
30.74
3212
32.37
33.69
33.72
34.67
36.81

37.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.60

28.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

475
464
462
462
460
460
460
448
447
436
430
398
383
372
326
318
282
281
259
216
207

WA Pts

462
460

Round

I I T I I I I T

I T T I I T I T T

Round

F
H

Date

14/02/15
05/11/16
20/02/16
25/02/17
03/10/15
07/11/15
25/02/17
19/10/14
20/02/16
06/12/14
04/10/14
22/02/14
16/11/13
06/10/13
13/04/13
23/02/13
07/10/12
15/04/12
03/03/12
02/10/11
12/03/11

Date

25/02/17
25/02/17

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Midland Short Course Championships 2016

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
BG ASA National County Team Division 1

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Midland Short Course Championships

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

Derbyshire ASA Championships

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

Meet

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs

Venue

Matlock
Nottingham
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Nottingham
Matlock
Sheffield
Matlock
Rugby
Matlock
Matlock
Millfield
Matlock
Stoke on Trent
CC3090
Derby
Derby
Matlock
Derby

Chesterfield

Venue

Matlock

Matlock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
BelperMarlin 2
BelperMarlin 2
BelperMarlin 2

2

2
BelperMarlin 2

2
BelperMarlin 2

2

2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2

Club Swam Under Level

BelperMarlin 2

BelperMarlin 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.54
28.58
28.91
28.64
28.64
28.32
29.15
28.89
29.28
30.04
30.44
30.74
32.12
32.37
33.69
33.72
34.67
36.81

37.32

Copyright 2024

464
462
447
460
460
475
436
448
430
398
383
372
326
318
282
281
259
216
207

m I I I I I I I I

I I I I I I I T

05/11/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
07/11/15
03/10/15
14/02/15
06/12/14
19/10/14
04/10/14
22/02/14
16/11/13
06/10/13
13/04/13
23/02/13
07/10/12
15/04/12
03/03/12
02/10/11
12/03/11

Midland Short Course Championships 2016

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Derbyshire ASA Championships
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet
Derbyshire County Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

Nottingham
Matlock
Matlock
Nottingham
Matlock
Matlock
Rugby
Sheffield
Matlock
Matlock
Millfield
Matlock
Stoke on Trent
CC3090
Derby
Derby
Matlock
Derby

Chesterfield

BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin

BelperMarlin

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



