Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott Stubbs - (789419) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.32	475	Н	14/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
28.54	464	Н	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	BelperMarlin	2
28.58	462	F	20/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
28.60	462	F	25/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
28.64	460	Н	03/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock		2
28.64	460	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
28.64	460	Н	25/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
28.89	448	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield		2
28.91	447	Н	20/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
29.15	436	Н	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
29.28	430	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
30.04	398	Н	22/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
30.44	383	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Derby Excel	2
30.74	372	Н	06/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
32.12	326	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Derby Excel	3
32.37	318	Н	23/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Derby Excel	2
33.69	282	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	2
33.72	281	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	3
34.67	259	Н	03/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
36.81	216	Н	02/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	2
37.32	207	Н	12/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Derby Excel	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	28.60	462	F	25/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
Со	28.64 pyright 202	460 4	Н	25/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	BelperMarlin Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
28.54	464	Н	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	BelperMarlin	2
28.58	462	F	20/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
28.91	447	Н	20/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
28.64	460	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
28.64	460	Н	03/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock		2
28.32	475	Н	14/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
29.15	436	Н	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
28.89	448	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield		2
29.28	430	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
30.04	398	Н	22/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
30.44	383	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Derby Excel	2
30.74	372	Н	06/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
32.12	326	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Derby Excel	3
32.37	318	Н	23/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Derby Excel	2
33.69	282	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	2
33.72	281	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	3
34.67	259	Н	03/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
36.81	216	Н	02/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	2
37.32	207	Н	12/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Derby Excel	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS